Track Day
Escolas Interlagos
14/08/2022 DOMINGO

ITrack Day Escolas

Domingo Interlagos 4,309 Km
1E 14/08/2022 07:25.
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(172) CARLOS EDUARDO (128) HENRIQUE CAMPOS
1 7:26:13.879 1 7:25:14.018
2 2:06.874 +6.134 7:28:20.753 2 2:37.141 +8.271 7:27:51.159
3 2:04.535 +3.795 7:30:25.288 3 2:34.016 +5.146 7:30:25.175
4 2:00.740 - 7:32:26.028 4 2:28.870 | - 7:32:54.045
5 2:03.715 +2.975 7:34:29.743 5 2:49.018 +20.148 7:35:43.063
6 2:21.795 +21.055 7:36:51.538
(136) WELLIGTON CARLOS
(199) CHARLES FRANGA 1 7:26:48.154
1 - 7:26:52.435 2 2:41.796 +7.575 7:29:29.950
2 2:06.656 +4.920 7:28:59.091 3 2:35.727 +1.506 7:32:05.677
3 2:01.736 - 7:31:00.827 4 2:34.221 - 7:34:39.898
4 2:02.196 +0.460 7:33:03.023 5 2:45.625 +11.404 7:37:25.523
5 2:24.497 +22.761 7:35:27.520
(129) GABRIEL ESPERANCA
(169) MATEUS NOVAES 1 7:30:25.278
1 - 7:26:11.646 2 2:54.612 - 7:33:19.890
2 2:09.074 +7.284 7:28:20.720 3 3:08.536 +13.924 7:36:28.426
3 2:03.920 +2.130 7:30:24.640
4 2:01.790 - 7:32:26.430
5 2:02.708 +0.918 7:34:29.138
6 2:29.973 +28.183 7:36:59.111
(170) JOSE FERNANDO
1 7:26:13.890
2 2:08.628 +4.113 7:28:22.518
3 2:04.515 - 7:30:27.033
4 2:05.230 +0.715 7:32:32.263
5 2:06.505 +1.990 7:34:38.768
6 2:25.782 +21.267 7:37:04.550
(175) MATEUS QUEIROZ
1 7:27:13.836
2 2:15.354 +3.973 7:29:29.190
3 2:16.339 +4.958 7:31:45.529
4 2:11.381 - 7:33:56.910
5 2:34.679 +23.298 7:36:31.589
(187) DIETRO SATIRO
1 7:26:33.885
2 2:19.271 +4.766 7:28:53.156
3 2:15.866 +1.361 7:31:09.022
4 2:14.505 - 7:33:23.527
5 2:30.393 +15.888 7:35:53.920
(190) IAN ANDERSON GOES
1 7:28:25.839
2 2:24.373 +6.566 7:30:50.212
3 2:17.807 - 7:33:08.019
4 3:02.525 +44.718 7:36:10.544
(154) ROBINSON FERNANDES
1 7:26:51.352
2 2:20.730 +5.958 7:29:21.082
3 2:25.793 +2.021 7:31:46.875
4 2:23.772 - 7:34:10.647
5 3:01.423 +37.651 7:37:12.070
(176) MARCIO APARECIDO
1 7:24:57 636
2 2:29.290 +5.418 7:27:26.926
3 2:28.930 +5.058 7:29:55.856
4 2:28.303 +4.431 7:32:24.159
5 2:23.872 - 7:34:48.031
6 2:36.296 +12.424 7:37:24.327
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